
Name Area State/ Province Contact Country Accredited until

Aldo Lugo Mexico   aldodesignmexico@gmail.com Mexico 12/30/27

Andrew Goh yeowkiang@gmail.com Singapore 12/18/27

Andre Landry Saint-Lazare QC alandry@hotmail.ca Canada 01/03/28

Angela Koop Sechelt BC angelakoop@gmail.com Canada 12/31/26

Ashley Anderson Rockville MD rndmdrmr@gmail.com USA 01/04/28

Ashley Deacon Pacifica CA ashley@ggdogsports.com USA 12/31/26

Ashley Yanez Aylett VA shleeyanez@hotmail.com USA 06/07/27

Barbara Standiford Portland OR barbara@standiford.org USA 11/29/27

Becky Borton Calgary AB becky.e.borton@gmail.com Canada 02/28/27

Becky Dixon rl_dixon@hotmail.com United Kingdom 07/22/27

Bill Pinder North Port FL firedupk9bill@gmail.com USA 01/10/27

Blake Rivas Philadelphia PA blake_rivas@yahoo.com USA 03/28/27

Brian Ferrand Mills River NC bkfdogtrainer@yahoo.com USA 12/16/27

Brigitte Hunter Winnipeg MN klondike@mymts.net Canada 01/27/27

Caitlin Puskas Moorestown NJ caitlinspuskas007@gmail.com USA 05/14/27

Carol Voelker MN tailsinmotion@yahoo.com USA 09/02/27

Carole Cote Montreal QC ccote@sympatico.ca Canada 02/19/27

Casey Keller Graham NC flyhighagility@gmail.com USA 12/29/27

Chip Gerfen Takoma Park MD hug2psu@gmail.com USA 12/28/27

Chris Derby Riverview FL cderby24@gmail.com USA 07/03/27

Claudette Mo Madison WI claudettemo@hotmail.com USA 05/11/27

Courtney Keys Portland OR courtneypo@gmail.com USA 12/02/27

Courtney Moore San Antonio TX cdogsrunmoore@gmail.com USA 12/15/27

Cynthia Horner Ellicott City MD farsidek9@comcast.net USA 01/08/27

Daisy Peel Troy OH daisy@daisypeel.com USA 05/15/27

Dale J Mahoney Nampa ID dalemahoney@gmail.com USA 12/19/27

Dane Bragg Easton PA danebragg@aol.com USA 11/29/27

Danielle Davis Romeoville IL bdrcol22@aol.com USA 11/18/27

Darren Plummer Prince Albert SK darren3d@sasktel.net Canada 07/24/27

Darryl Power Victor NY darryl@powerdupagility.com USA 11/21/27

Dave Grubel Sebastopol CA degrubel@gmail.com USA 06/26/27

Dave Sliger Port Orchard WA davesliger@gmail.com USA 01/23/27

Denise Reid-Clarke Edmonton AB myblueshadow@shaw.ca Canada 02/14/27

Derek Hall Westminster MD baseballderek@gmail.com USA 05/03/27

Dianne Ford St Johns NL dpfleadingagility@gmail.com Canada 08/07/27

Diane Goodspeed Shamong NJ diane.goodspeed@comcast.net USA 09/25/27

Dove Cresswell Burnaby BC dove.happydogs@gmail.com Canada 01/27/28

Elise Carpenter Barboursville VA fourpaws123@gmail.com USA 12/02/27

Emily Orton Calgary AB emily.t.orton@gmail.com Canada 02/26/27

Eric Burknap Milwaukee WI eburknap.88@gmail.com USA 11/30/27

Erin Schaefer Foxboro MA landshark@pond-house.com USA 05/07/27

Francisco Berjon Mexico City fberjon@yahoo.com Mexico 12/31/26

Gary White Loretto ON garywhite00@gmail.com Canada 12/13/27

Geoff Nieder Imperial MO solarflarebcs@gmail.com USA 09/10/27
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Giuseppe Pinchetti giuseppe_pinchetti@fastwebnet.it Italy 06/08/27

Grace Heck Elkins Park PA houndsofheckdogtrainer@gmail.com USA 12/21/27

Gracie Huffman Naperville IL graciehuffman@gmail.com USA 01/16/27

Greg Derrett greg@ukagility.com United Kingdom 12/31/26

Greg Fontaine Durham NC gregfontaine@hotmail.com USA 12/17/27

Heather Adams Corfu NY woof@heathersdogschool.com USA 12/26/27

Holly Burchsted East Lyme CT pitsofjoy@gmail.com USA 02/14/28

Isabelle McKee Waunakee WI isabellemckee23@gmail.com USA 12/13/27

Jared Slingerland Albany NY jared.slingerland@gmail.com USA 09/21/27

Jason Bartram jbartram37@gmail.com United Kingdom 05/17/27

Jason Pierce Webster NY jrprochbass@aol.com USA 12/07/27

Jim Massey Issaquah WA jimbat@gmail.com USA 01/14/27

Joanie Leclair Montreal QC joanie_leclair_@hotmail.com Canada 05/22/27

Joe Boudreau Port Elgin NB joe@flatoutdogs.com Canada 01/05/28

Joel Basa Rochester NY joelbbasa@gmail.com USA 11/12/27

Juraj Ruza Bratislava  speedlight47@gmail.com Slovakia 07/08/27

Karen Albert Adamstown MD unleashedmaryland@gmail.com USA 07/20/27

Karen Gloor Chandler AZ rysaroni@cox.net USA 07/15/27

Katelyn Laufenberg Wall Township NJ klaufenberg1@gmail.com USA 10/23/27

Katie Briggs Mineral VA kjohnson0330@gmail.com USA 12/22/27

Katie Calon Langley BC katie.calon@gmail.com Canada 01/27/28

Kelly Chaffin Galt CA kchaffin11@comcast.net USA 06/30/27

Kelly Ely Freehold NJ teamditto@yahoo.com USA 05/21/27

Kenneth Boyd Vista CA ken.boyd@cox.net USA 06/23/27

Kevin Kent Woodstock IL kentfam@ameritech.net USA 01/14/27

Kim Anderson Prince Albert SK standsure@sasktel.net Canada 08/06/27

Kim Marston Ottowa ON kimberlee.marston@gmail.com Canada 01/23/27

Kim Neff Canton GA neffuki@yahoo.com USA 05/10/27

Kim O'Connor Gilbert AZ oconnorkim15@gmail.com USA 01/07/27

Kitty Bradley Boulder CO kbradley1@yahoo.com USA 04/27/27

Laura Bussing Salida CO bussingl@gmail.com USA 03/06/27

Laura Derrett laura@ukagility.com United Kingdom 12/31/26

Lauralyn Johnson Anaheim CA agilityqs@aol.com USA 09/17/27

Leigh Peper Pollesville MD  lrpeper12@gmail.com USA 04/05/27

Leonda Armstrong Prescott AZ leonda@circleanimalhospital.com USA 06/18/27

Lisa Potts Springfield IL lisa@helloworld.sh USA 04/11/27

Lisa Selthofer Port St Lucie FL agilityone@gmail.com USA 12/10/27

Lora Abbott Moodus CT llabbottdvm@gmail.com USA 01/02/28

Lori Hebert Roanoke TX 3labmom@gmail.com USA 05/13/27

Lori Holdren Eagle Creek OR agilspringer@comcast.net USA 07/07/27

Lori Michaels Lees Summit MS Lori@lorimichaelsagility.com USA 01/08/27

Manca Mikec Abbotsford BC manca.mikec@gmail.com Canada 12/12/27

Marko Mäkelä Hikiä marko@ykslysti.fi Finland 04/11/27

Mary Ellen Barry Norristown PA mebarry@kineticdog.com USA 12/17/27
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Maureen Burke Warminster PA mmbteach@gmail.com USA 08/07/27

McKenzie Minto Moraga CA mckenzie.minto@gmail.com USA 12/30/27

Meagan Johnson Denton TX meagan@rad-dogs.com USA 01/16/27

Meaghan O'Neill Sherwood Park AB alberta_gypsy@hotmail.com Canada 12/18/27

Melissa Nunnink Atlanta GA fig8train@gmail.com USA 02/25/27

Merritt Speagle Richmond VA merritt@levelupdogsports.com USA 12/31/26

Michelle Dundas Issaquah WA michelle.dundas@gmail.com USA 01/27/28

Mike Black Burleson TX wahelees@gmail.com USA 06/06/27

Mike Hughson Albion NY mhughsonjr@gmail.com USA 01/07/27

Mike Murphy Lincoln Univ PA darbymurphy@yahoo.com USA 12/31/26

Mike Padgett Beverly Hills FL rocketdogsagility@gmail.com USA 10/31/27

Mike Wagner Bradenton FL k9athletes@gmail.com USA 05/28/27

Morgan Hanson San Antonio TX rockitbcs@gmail.com USA 05/09/27

Mula Monroy Metepec mmonroy22@yahoo.com Mexico 03/20/27

Nicola Giraudi shepworld@gmail.com Italy 01/30/27

Paul Mount Matawan NJ ukinewjersey@gmail.com USA 08/04/27

Peggy Hammond Austin TX peggy.hammond@gmail.com USA 12/31/27

Peter Cinotto New Athens IL pcinotto@sbcglobal.net USA 01/13/27

Peyton Green Newberg OR peyton@peytongreen.com USA 01/14/27

Rachel  Pearson-Downs Greenville TX WilderDogs@yahoo.com USA 12/26/27

Rafael Quiñones Toa Alta Puerto Rico indybobb@gmail.com USA 01/25/28

Ramiro Caballero Campos ramirocc93@gmail.com Mexico 01/03/28

Renee King Rosenberg TX reneerking@hotmail.com USA 12/18/27

Rhoda Peacher Sherwood OR nwtr2008@frontier.com USA 12/07/27

Rita Browning Dunnellon FL q45rkb@gmail.com USA 01/26/27

Roger Ly San Jose CA rogerly@gmail.com USA 12/18/27

Roman Lukáč Bratislava romaaan.lukac@gmail.com Slovakia 07/09/27

Sangie Brooks Garland TX sangiebrooks@att.net USA 08/19/27

Sarah Mairs Tottenham ON sarahmairs@hotmail.com Canada 12/28/27

Scott Lovelis American Canyon CA aussiedadscott@gmail.com USA 01/01/28

Seanna O'Neill Edmonton AB dogsport.org@hotmail.com Canada 12/24/27

Seth Dunn Milford NH sdunn18@comcast.net USA 01/10/27

Shane Miller Moline IL shane@agilitylunatics.com USA 12/31/26

Shannon Jones Cary NC firstdobe@gmail.com USA 12/08/27

Sharon de Castro sharondc@me.com Singapore 02/11/27

Sherry Taylor Mission BC martay@shaw.ca Canada 12/30/27

Stacie Cwik Northbrook IL stacie.cwik@gmail.com USA 09/28/27

Stefanie Rainer Dix Hills NY stefanierainer2@gmail.com USA 12/28/27

Stefanie Semkat Espoo stefanie.semkat@gmx.de Finland 12/07/27

Stefanie Theis Grand Blanc MI stefanie@k9nut.com USA 04/20/27

Susan Bankauf  Timberlake NC rocketagility@yahoo.com USA 05/29/27

Tamas Traj Budapest trajtomi@gmail.com Hungary 02/06/28

Tan Meow Heong meowheong@gmail.com Singapore 12/31/27

Taner Dogan San Francisco CA tanerdogansf@gmail.com USA 12/11/27
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Tara Baggerman Saratoga Springs NY followtheledabc@gmail.com USA 12/25/27

Tatjana Salcedo New Haven VT gutetatjana@gmail.com USA 02/06/27

Teri O'Neill Edmonton AB terioneill@hotmail.ca Canada 10/27/27

Terry Elger Milwaukee WI jazzyjammet@gmail.com USA 11/29/27

Terry Smorch Lake Elmo MN tmsmorch@comcast.net USA 12/20/27

Tina Power Victor NY tina@powerdupagility.com USA 06/19/27

Torka Poet West Richland WA tspoet99@gmail.com USA 03/24/27

Tracey Mallinson Abbotsford BC overoverboing@shaw.ca Canada 04/18/27  

Tracy Hanna Miami FL tracypaws@gmail.com USA 01/04/28

Valori Duff New Boston NH K9AS@comcast.net USA 01/10/27

Vanessa Mortarino Virginia Beach VA vm44@nc.rr.com USA 12/30/27

Wayne Van Deusen Milwaukee WI alphege@hotmail.com USA 01/20/27

Wendy Beard Carp ON wendy@beard-redfern.com Canada 09/25/27

Whitney Shaver Port Burwell ON whitney.p.s@hotmail.com Canada 03/08/27

Zoe Hunter Fredericton NB tunnelvisionagility@gmail.com Canada 02/26/27

Zsofi Biro Budapest Hungary birozsofi.agility@gmail.com Hungary 01/31/27


